PJ BERNSTEIN DELICATESSEN

Yum Kippur Menu 2024
212 879-0914

DATE & TIME:
TELF:

NAME:
ADDRESS
CCH#:

APPETIZERS

QTY
Chopped Liver
Stuffed Cabbage
Gefilte Fishwinorseradish)
Potato Latkaswiapple sauce)
Mini Latkaswiapple sauce)

SOUPS
Consomme
Matzoh Balls
Mushroom Barley
Split Pea

FISH
Nova

Whitefish
Sturgeon
Herring in Cream Sauce

SALAD
Cole Slaw
Potato Salad
Cucumber Salad
Beet Salad
Cabbage Salad

Health Salad

PRICE
$30.00 Ib
$10.50 pc
$10.50 pc

$6.50 pc
$3.45 pc

$18.95 qt
$3.25 each
$20.95 qt
$20.95 qt

$52.00 Ib
$36.00 Ib
$66.00 Ib
$8.99 each

$13.50 Ib
$13.50 Ib
$15.00 Ib
$16.50 Ib
$15.00 Ib

$16.50 Ib

Grandma soup, 1/4 Ib of chopped liver or tuna salad, nova a bagel and cream chesse, and fruit salad

QTY

SIDE DISHES

Tzimmes

String Beans/almonds
KniSheS(potato,kasha or spinach)
Egg Barley & Mussroom
Kugel 7" Potato or Noddle

DESSERTS

Honey Cake

Whole Pie (apple or Blueberry)
Fruit Salad

Rugelach (chocolate)
Rugelach (fruit)

Challah Plain

Challah with Raisins
Fruit Salad Platter
Dessert Platter

ENTREES
Brisket(w/gravy)
Roasted Chicken (Whole)
Boiled Chicken (whole)
Turkey Thigh
Kasha Varnishkas

Yum Kippur meal for One

PRICE
$18.00 Ib
$18.00 Ib

$8.99 each
$9.75
$16.95

$15.99
$27.00
$19.00
$10.25
$10.25
$10.75
$10.75
$70.00
$55.00

$44.00 Ib
$18.99
$18.99
$11.50
$9.75

$38.99



