PJ BERNSTEIN DELICATESSEN Yum Kippur Menu 2024 212 879-0914

DATE & TIME:

TELF:

NAME:

ADDRESS

CC#:

	APPETIZERS			SIDE DISHES	
QTY		PRICE	QTY		PRICE
	Chopped Liver	\$30.00 lb		Tzimmes	\$18.00 lb
	Stuffed Cabbage	\$10.50 pc		String Beans/almonds	\$18.00 lb
	Gefilte Fish(w/horseradish)	\$10.50 pc		Knishes(potato,kasha or spinach)	\$8.99 each
	Potato Latkas(w/apple sauce)	\$6.50 pc		Egg Barley & Mussroom	\$9.75
	Mini Latkas(w/apple sauce)	\$3.45 pc		Kugel 7" Potato or Noddle	\$16.95
	SOUPS			DESSERTS	
	Consomme	\$18.95 qt		Honey Cake	\$15.99
	Matzoh Balls	\$3.25 each		Whole Pie (apple or Blueberry)	\$27.00
	Mushroom Barley	\$20.95 qt		Fruit Salad	\$19.00
	Split Pea	\$20.95 qt		Rugelach (chocolate)	\$10.25
	FISH			Rugelach (fruit)	\$10.25
	Nova	\$52.00 lb		Challah Plain	\$10.75
	Whitefish	\$36.00 lb		Challah with Raisins	\$10.75
	Sturgeon	\$66.00 lb		Fruit Salad Platter	\$70.00
	Herring in Cream Sauce	\$8.99 each		Dessert Platter	\$55.00
	SALAD			ENTREES	
	Cole Slaw	\$13.50 lb		Brisket(w/gravy)	\$44.00 lb
	Potato Salad	\$13.50 lb		Roasted Chicken (Whole)	\$18.99
	Cucumber Salad	\$15.00 lb		Boiled Chicken (whole)	\$18.99
	Beet Salad	\$16.50 lb		Turkey Thigh	\$11.50
	Cabbage Salad	\$15.00 lb		Kasha Varnishkas	\$9.75
	Health Salad	\$16.50 lb		Yum Kippur meal for One	\$38.99
		Grandma soup, 1/4 lb of chopped liver or tuna salad, nova a bagel and cream chesse, and frui			eam chesse, and fruit sala